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For connectors

Values Cumulative Start & End Before After
Data label 

position

Budget 
FY-22/23 Recurrent Expenditure 210.48 210.48 210.48
Employee benefits 0.60 211.08 210.48 211.08 211.08 0.60M
ContractorsConsultants 7.17 218.25 211.08 218.25 218.25 7.17M
Fuel 0.92 219.17 218.25 219.17 219.17 0.92M
Motor Vehicle (Fleet) Expenses 0.67 219.84 219.17 219.84 219.84 0.67M

Other Materials and Services 1.30 221.14 219.84 221.14 221.14 1.30M
Depreciation and Amortisation 3.78 224.92 221.14 224.92 224.92 3.78M
Other 1.18 226.10 224.92 226.10 226.10 1.18M
Forecast 
FY-22/23 Recurrent Expenditure 
(Q1) 226.10 226.10
Employee benefits 0.72 226.82 226.10 226.82 226.82 0.72M
ContractorsConsultants -4.60 222.22 226.82 222.22 226.82 -4.60M

Other Materials and Services 0.78 223.00 222.22 223.00 223.00 0.78M
Other 0.18 223.18 223.00 223.18 223.18 0.18M
Forecast 
FY-22/23 Recurrent Expenditure 
(Q3) 223.18

For Delta bars

$210.48M

$226.10M

$223.18M

0.60M

7.17M
0.92M

0.67M
1.30M

3.78M
1.18M 0.72M -4.60M

0.78M 0.18M

Budget
FY-22/23
Recurrent

Expenditure

Employee
benefits

Contractors
Consultants

Fuel Motor Vehicle
(Fleet)

Expenses

Other
Materials and

Services

Depreciation
and

Amortisation

Other Forecast
FY-22/23
Recurrent

Expenditure
(Q1)

Employee
benefits

Contractors
Consultants

Other
Materials and

Services

Other Forecast
FY-22/23
Recurrent

Expenditure
(Q3)

Budget to Forecast (Q1) to Forecast (Q3) Expenditure Bridge (Major Movements)
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